

## Municipal Ticket Information Authorization Bylaw No. 7321, Amendment Bylaw No. 9139

The Council of the City of Richmond enacts as follows:

1. Municipal Ticket Information Authorization Bylaw No. 7321, as amended, is further amended by deleting the following from Schedule A and substituting "INTENTIONALLY DELETED":

Column 1

Column 2

10. Public Parks and School Grounds Regulation Bylaw No. 7310

- Bylaw Enforcement Officer
- Police Officer
- 2. Municipal Ticket Information Authorization Bylaw No. 7321, as amended, is further amended by deleting Schedule B 10 in its entirety and marking it "INTENTIONALLY DELETED".
- 3. This Bylaw is cited as "Municipal Ticket Information Authorization Bylaw No. 7321, Amendment Bylaw No. 9139".

	ADD 4 2 2045	
FIRST READING	APR 1 3 2015	CITY OF RICHMOND
SECOND READING	APR 1 3 2015	APPROVED for content by originating Division
THIRD READING	APR 1 3 2015	
ADOPTED		APPROVED for legality by Solicitor
		D
MAYOR	CORPORATE OFFICER	